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Bank of America Merrill Lynch 		

Trading Desk	 	 dg.ml_etf_emea@baml.com	

	 	 +44 20 7996 1034

David Thompson	 	 david.thompson1@baml.com	

	 	 +44 20 7996 0870

Gurjeet Kundi	 	 gurjeet.kundi@baml.com	

	 	 +44 20 7995 4474

Barclays Capital		

ETF Trading	 	 ETFTradingLondon@Barclays.com

	 	 +44 203 134 9955

Michael Winkelgrund	 	 michael.winkelgrund 
		  @barclayscapital.com	

	 	 +44 203 134 9955

Matt Toms	 	 matt.toms@barcap.com	

	 	 +44 20 777 32059

BNP Paribas 		

ETF Sales Trading	 	 dl.etf.sales.trading.europe 
		  @uk.bnpparibas.com	

	 	 +44 20 7595 1414

ETF Trading	 	 etf.trading@bnpparibas.com	

Authorised Participants (APs)  
for BMO UCITS ETF ICAV

For professional investors only       Exchange Traded Funds

Aurelien Cristini	 	 aurelien.cristini@bnpparibas.com

	 	 +44 207 595 8998

Matthieu Courtois	 	 matthieu.courtois@uk.bnpparibas.com

	 	 +44 207 595 1630

Pawel Uchman	 	 pawel.uchman@uk.bnpparibas.com

	 	 +44 207 595 8445

Commerzbank 		

ETF Market Making	 	 etfmarketmaking@commerzbank.com 

	 	 +49 69 136 22088

Frank Mohr	 	 frank.mohr@commerzbank.com

	 	 +49 69 136 22512 

Ulf Mertens	 	 ulf.mertens@commerzbank.com

	 	 +49 69 1364 8828

Andreas Bartels	 	 andreas.bartels@commerzbank.com 

	 	 +49 69 136 21806

Martina Schroettle	 	 martina.schroettle 
		  @commerzbank.com	

	 	 +44 207 475 4809

Edoard Huet	 	 edouard.huet@commerzbank.com

	 	 +44 207 475 1989

Contact us
For trading related enquiries please contact our ETF Capital Markets Desk 

	 ETFCapMarkets@bmogam.com 

	 +44 (0) 20 7011 4224
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Morgan Stanley 	 	

ETF Desk 	 	 ETFEurope@morganstanley.com

	 	 +44 20 7677 8972

Marko Taric	 	 Marko.Taric@morganstanley.com

	 	 +44 20 7677 9634

Goldenberg Hehmeyer LLP  		

Stephen Jordan	 	 stephen.jordan@ghco.co.uk	

	 	 +44 20 7390 3457

Levon Piruzyan	 	 levon.piruzyan@ghco.co.uk	

	 	 +44 207390 3438

HSBC		

Steve Palmer	 	 steven.j.palmer@hsbc.com	

	 	 +44 207 991 5066

Luke Rose	 	 luke.rose@hsbc.com	

	 	 +44 207 991 5819

Ruban Shan	 	 ruban.shan@hsbcib.com	

	 	 +44 207 991 5106

Jane Street  		

Trading Desk	 	 etfs@janestreet.com	

	 	 +44 20 3100 3400

Chris Foxon	 	 cfoxon@janestreet.com	

	 	 +44 20 3100 3227

Slawomir Rzeszotko	 	 srzeszotko@janestreet.com	

	 	 +44 20 3100 3323

Ian Shea	 	 ishea@janestreet.com	

	 	 +44 20 3100 3400

Tim Hennock	 	 thennock@janestreet.com	

	 	 +44 20 3100 3429

Ralph Svasti-Salee	 	 rsvasti-salee@janestreet.com	

	 	 +44 20 3100 3431

Emmanuele  
Mastroddi	 	 emastroddi@janestreet.com	

	 	 +44 20 3100 3328

Royal Bank of Canada √		

Matt Holden	 	 matthew.holden@rbccm.com	

	 	 +44 20 7029 0546

Tomasz Mazur	 	 tomasz.mazur@rbccm.com	

	 	 +44 20 7029 0522

Oliver Wilson	 	 oliver.wilson@rbccm.com	

	 	 +44 20 7029 0527

Remi Peyrot	 	 remi.peyrot@rbccm.com	

	 	 +44 20 7029 0103

SIG Susquehanna 		

Trading Desk 	 	 dub-dept-sis-sales@sig.com 	

	 	 +351 1 802 8018

James Carberry 	 	 james.carberry@sig.com	

	 	 +351 1 247 8503

Niall Gilchrist  	 	 niall.gilchrist@sig.com 	

	 	 +353 1 802 8018

Ronan Henderson 	 	 ronan.henderson@sig.com	

	 	 +353 1 802 8018

Societe Generale		

Benjamin Dreymann	 	 benjamin.dreymann@sgcib.com

	 	 +33 611837035

Ameni Takoury	 	 ameni.takoury@sgcib.com	

	 	 +33 142133079

Frederic Tisseau	 	 frederic.tisseau@sgcib.com	

	 	 +33 142134435



Page 3

Bluefin		

Simon Mcghee	 	 smcghee@bluefintrading.com	

	 	 +44 207 469 2500

Lee Williams	 	 lwilliams@bluefintrading.com	

	 	 +44 207 469 2500

Simon Gleadall	 	 sgleadall@bluefintrading.com	

	 	 +44 207 469 2500

Rob Welsh	 	 rwelsh@bluefintrading.com	

	 	 +44 207 469 2508

Flow Traders		

Folkert Joling	 	 folkert@flowtraders.com

	 	 +31 20 799 6798

Rein Moes	 	 rein.moes@flowtraders.com	

	 	 +31 20 799 8648

Christopher Meyers	 	 christopher.meyers 
		  @flowtraders.com	

	 	 +31 20 799 6777

Jasper Jansen	 	 +31 20 799 6798

Citi 		

Andrew Jamieson	 	 andrew.jamieson@citi.com	

	 	 +44 207 986 1875

Peter McIntyre	 	 peter.daniel.mcintyre@citi.com

	 	 +44 207 986 8839

Robin McPherson	 	 robin.mcpherson@citi.com	

	 	 +44 203 569 4316

IMC Trading BV		

Bruce Gunn	 	 bruce.gunn@imc.com	

	 	 +31 20798 8586

Rick Van Leeuwen	 	 rick.vanleeuwen@imc.com	

	 	 +31 20798 8485

Tobias Runkehl	 	 tobias.runkehl@imc.com	

	 	 +31 20798 8544

Dilruwan  
Wijayasekara	 	 dil.wijayasekara@imc.com

	 	 +31 20798 8533

Louise McGuigan	 	 Louise.mcguigan@imc.com	

	 	 +31 20798 8599

BMO Nesbitt		

Matt Goddard	 	 Matthew.Goddard@bmo.com	

	 	 +1 416 359 6148

Old Mission Europe		

Elliott Wood	 	 elliott.wood@oldmissioncapital.com

	 	 +44 203 868 2542
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